
Walk/Trot Buckle Standings 
  

8 9 10 14 15 16 20 21 22 30 31 34 35 38 39 42 43 44 49 50 51 Total 
Points 

I’m Purely 
Sensational 

Samantha 
Breitling 

 8 6 
                

13 8 35 

She’s Mine 
Now 

Nikenna 
Calia 

 
        

8 6 6 4 6 3 
      

33 

Cowboy Kristie 
Vollrath 

 
   

9 7 
 

9 
        

7 
    

32 

RC-Ufano Nathan 
Burger 

 2 
  

14 
  

10 1 
            

27 

Lazy Specialty Sara 
Santori 

3 
 

5 
      

4 4 4 4 1 
       

25 

Dewey Brenda 
Steelman 

 
               

8 5 
 

6 2 21 

Huckleberry Emma 
Sheehan 

 
   

6 
  

6 
        

4 
  

5 
 

21 

Astral Heir Sandra 
Joyce 

 
        

4 3 3 4 4 2 
      

20 

I’ll Be A 
Smarty 

Eva 
Donaldson 

1 
  

2 8 6 
 

2 1 
            

20 

No Malice Shellie 
Anderson 

 
        

6 2 4 4 4 
       

20 



2 

  
8 9 10 14 15 16 20 21 22 30 31 34 35 38 39 42 43 44 49 50 51 Total 

Points 

J Lo Sandy 
Tighe 

 
               

3 2 
 

4 7 16 

Lolita in 
Stockings 

Heather 
Gilbert 

 1 1 
  

7 
  

6 
        

1 
   

16 

Dutchess of 
Brennan 

Kristin 
Webb 

 1 
  

3 
  

4 
        

3 
  

5 
 

16 

Jesse Jeremy 
Owens 

 
   

7 
  

3 
        

5 
    

15 

Ace’s Black 
Angel 

Rita 
Thompson 
Tinsley 

  
                 

8 6 14 

Sharp Dressed 
Man 

Jennifer 
Lewis 

 
        

4 4 4 
 

2 
       

14 

Tru Blue Bird Nanci 
Valenti 

 
    

7 
  

4 
        

3 
   

14 

Buster Kristin 
Hlavac 

 
    

7 
  

1 
        

4 
   

12 

Anna Lisa Carrie 
Johnston 

 4 2 
 

4 
                

10 

Cash Scarlett 
Boitnott 

4 
 

3 2 
                 

9 
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Yodel Kyia 
Lively 

 1 
  

3 
  

4 
             

8 

Fiona Jordan 
Hollman 

 
         

4 
 

2 
 

2 
      

8 

Excesivo Megan 
Feeney 

 
   

4 2 
               

6 

Good and I 
Know it 

Art 
Gonzalez 

 
   

6 
                

6 

Louie Madison 
Ryan 

5 
                 

1 
  

6 

Monty Megan 
Feeney 

 
   

2 1 
 

3 
             

6 

Mars Mary Jo 
Schroeder 

 
                  

3 2 5 

Ms Vintage 
Chic 

Mariah 
Jerviss 

 
    

5 
               

5 

Rocky Cathy 
Campbell 

 
    

1 
  

2 
        

2 
   

5 

Cash Art 
Gonzalez 

 2 2 
                  

4 
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Points 

Once You Go 
Black 

Mike 
Augustin 

 
    

4 
               

4 

Dos Cats Anela 
Kamai 

3 
                    

3 

Warrior Kay Oden 
     

3 
               

3 

Be My Baybe 
Mamba 

Jocelyn 
Schepman 

 
     

2 
              

2 

Chaotic 
Werecat 

Gianna 
Minton 

 
  

1 1 
                

2 

Rambo Sara 
Evans 

1 
  

1 
                 

2 

Jac Spin 
Please 

Lori 
Walton 

 
    

2 
               

2 

Cowboy Bryan 
Gabbard 

 
                  

1 
 

1 

Huckleberry Shelly 
Murphy 

 
    

1 
               

1 

Smokin Sweet 
Cask 

Gianna 
Minton 

 
     

1 
              

1 

 




